

Z

C.A.No. 5002 OF 2004  
ITEM No.6

Court No.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 In  
Civil Appeal No.5002/2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S INVENTA CHEMICALS LTD.

Respondent (s)

( For stay )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 08/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Atul Nanda,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma) (Naresh Kumar)  
Court Master

Court Master