

D

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5002 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S INVENTA CHEMICALS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 31/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Atul Nanda, Adv.

Ms.Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.

Ms.Charu Singhal, Adv.

For Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.P.Sundara Rao, Adv.

For Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master