

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5002 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INVENTA CHEMICALS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks at the request of the
learned counsel for the appellant.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master